
Korkeus
Pituus
Leveys
Käyttäjien määrä
Ikäsuositus
Suurin putoamiskorkeus

TEKNISET TIEDOT
1 480 mm
3 960 mm
1 220 mm

5-10
1+

750 mm

- Kuvista poiketen teemaleikkijunan keulassa ilmansuunnat
ovat suomeksi ja kyljessä on suomalaisia kaupunkeja.

CHOO-CHOO
25MM101
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